AISQC TOP FIVE MEDALISTS

1986 George Baggish Memorial Four MAD
FOGS (Four Old Guys Singing) FWD
Close Harmony Tradition EVG
Continental Consortium MAD
Timbre Jacks NED

1987 Close Harmony Tradition EVG
FOGS FWD
Gold’n Time SUN
Silver Tones JAD
Cincinnati Pops JAD

1988 Silvertones JAD
Grandfather’s Clock ILL
Hal’s Senior Class MAD

Almost Famous MAD
Mount Rushmore Four

1989 Bayou City Music Committee SWD

Grandma’s Beaus LOL
Prime of Your Life MAD
The FOGS FWD

Old Smoothies NED

1990 Grandma’s Beaus LOL
Vocalmotive Quartet CSD
The Survivors FWD
A Great Bunch Of Guys JAD
Four Old Parts FWD

1991 Old Kids On the Block ILL
Model T Four EVG
Déjava ONT
Kids We Be MAD
The Erin Boys FWD

1992 One More Time RMD
Déja Vu ONT
Model T Four
The Vigortones
The Erin Boys



1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

Rockies IV RMD
Déjava ONT

Golden Oldies SWD
Saturdays Heroes SUN
Vocal Gentry  PIO

New & Improved Industrial Strength Mini Chorus ILL

Reminisce MAD
Saturday’s Heroes SUN
The Alumni JAD

Main Street Four MAD

Reminisce MAD

The Alumni JAD
Starlight Knights SWD
Sentimental Favorites FWD
Saturday’s Heroes SUN

Fatherly Advice EVG

The Alumni JAD
Tri-County Reclamation Project
The Fortunaires BABS

AARP Angels SLD

Saturday’s Heroes SUN
Tri-County Reclamation Project
Remember When the Doors Sang
Casablanca ONT

Golden Opportunity EVG

Jurassic Larks CSD
Tri-County Reclamation Project
The Alumni JAD

The Aliens EVG

Pacific Express FWD

Tri-County Reclamation Project
The Alumni JAD

Chicago Shuffle ILL

OK 4 SWD

Grumpy Old Men SWD

ILL

ILL
FWD

ILL

ILL
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2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

Over Time EVG
Mutual Fun FWD
Harmony LOL
Yesterdays’ Heroes

A Touch Of Class

Harmony LOL
Chicago Shuffle ILL
Gentlemen of Note
Open Wide SWD
A Touch Of Class

Chicago Shuffle ILL
The Barons CAR
Sound Revival MAD
Grumpy Old Men
Sound Association

The Barons CAR
Gym Class ILL
Auld Lange Syne

City Slickers MAD
Sound Association

Downstate Express
Antique Gold EVG
Senior Class Reunion
Antique Road Show
Savoir Four ILL

Texoma Sound SWD
Savoir Four ILL
Antique Road Show
Talismen ILL
Antique Gold EVG

Antique Gold EVG
Vintage Gold FWD
Chicago Times ILL

Play It Again ONT
Silver Chords EVG

RMD
FWD

CSD

FWD

SWD
ONT

MAD

ONT

LOL

RMD
PI1O

PI1O
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2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

Tie

Friendly Advice EVG

Vintage Gold FWD

Great Western Timbre Company
Silver Chords EVG

Catalyst CSD

Eureka SWD

Resisting-A-Rest PIO

Vintage Gold

Great Western Timbre Company
Silver Chords

Audacity FWD

Resisting-A-Rest PIO
Take Note ILL
Chordplay ILL
Test Of Time JAD

Resisting-A-Rest PIO

Vintage Gold

Take Note ILL
Social Insecurity
Lightly Seasoned

Over Easy JAD
Hit Parade MAD

Legacy MAD
BLacK Jack NSC
Great Western Timbre Company

Rusty Pipes JAD
Border Patrol ONT

St, Croix Crossing LOL
Velvet Frogs FWD
Legacy MAD

Border Patrol ONT
Faces For Radio MAD
Double Take FWD
TMI JAD
Stacked Deck  DIX
Trade Secret NED

SUN

SUN

SUN

page 4






